SIZE CHART 2020

TABELLA ST-P4 SLIM FIT

TABLE OF SIZES AND CORRESPONDENCES

MAN'S TROUSERS

ARTICLE

SIZE

XS

XL

XXL

3XL

4XL

12P08P247

WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE

69-74

75-77

78-83

84-86

87-92

93-99

100-104

105-110

15P08P606

HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE

86-90

91-94

95-98

99-102

103-106

107-112

113-118

119-128

15P08P654

MEASURES

1) CHEST CIRCUMENFERENCE

2) WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE

3) HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE

SIZE GUIDE.

1)TAKE MEASUREMENTS USING A CLOTH TAPE

MEASURE (ON BARE SKIN OR UNDERWEAR). MAKE
SURE THAT, WHEN YOU CIRCLE YOUR CHEST, WAIST OR
HIPS, THE TAPE IS LEVEL AND NEITHER TOO TIGHT NOR
TOO LOOSE. PLEASE NOTE: IN CASE YOU WANT TO

WEAR CLOTHES/COATS WHEN YOU ARE ALREADY

DRESSED, TAKE YOUR MEASUREMENTS OVER CLOTHES.
2) IN CASE YOU ARE NOT SURE BETWEEN TWO SIZES,

WE SUGGEST YOU TO TAKE THE BIGGER ONE

16P08P606

17P08P654

17P03P947

17P03P951

17P08P965

18P08P606

18P08P654

18P08P965

19P08P109

19P08P110

20P08P179

20P08P184

20P08P185

20P08P186

21P08P179

21P03P240

21P02P256

22P08P654

22P03P335

22P03P336




