SIZE CHART 2020									
TABELLA ST-P4 SLIM FIT	TABLE OF SIZES AND CORRESPONDENCES								
MAN'S TROUSERS									ARTICLE
SIZE	XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL	12P08P247
WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE	69-74	75-77	78-83	84-86	87-92	93-99	100-104	105-110	15P08P606
HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE	86-90	91-94	95-98	99-102	103-106	107-112	113-118	119-128	15P08P654
MEASURES									16P08P606
	ĺ								17P08P654
	1								17P03P947
	1							Γ	17P03P951
	i								17P08P965
	1								18P08P606
1) CHEST CIRCUMENFERENCE									18P08P654
,					1				18P08P965
									19P08P109
					A				19P08P110
2) WAIST CIRCUMFERENCE				e v	•				20P08P179
ŕ					1			Г	20P08P184
					1			Г	20P08P185
3) HIPS CIRCUMFERENCE					i				20P08P186
,	<b>D</b>							Γ	21P08P179
								Г	21P03P240
	ĺ								21P02P256
SIZE GUIDE.	1								22P08P654
	CLOTHI	r^DE							22P03P335
1)TAKE MEASUREMENTS USING A									22P03P336
MEASURE (ON BARE SKIN OR UNI		•							
SURE THAT, WHEN YOU CIRCLE YOU HIPS, THE TAPE IS LEVEL AND NEIT TOO LOOSE. PLEASE NOTE: IN CAWEAR CLOTHES/COATS WHEN YOU DRESSED, TAKE YOUR MEASUREN 2) IN CASE YOU ARE NOT SURE BE WE SUGGEST YOU TO TAKE THE BE	THER TOO ASE YOU V OU ARE AL MENTS OV ETWEEN T	O TIGHT N WANT TO LREADY /ER CLOT IWO SIZE	NOR ) THES.					_	